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Important Dates for Seniors

ProGrad 2017 Meetings @ 6:30pm:

April 4™, May 9", and May 30"
March 27-30:
Powder Puff sign ups — players and cheerleaders

Friday, April 7t:

Powder Puff Pep Rally
Tuesday, April 111"

Deadline to turn in YES Hours

Wednesday, April 12t":

Powder Puff Football Game Event — 5:00 PM
Monday, April 17" — Friday, May 5":

Prom Tickets on Sale during all lunches
$70 Monday 4/17
$80 Tuesday 4/18 — Friday 4/21
$90 Monday 4/24 — Friday 4/28
$100 Monday 5/1 — Friday 5/5
Monday, April 24 —

Decision Day Forms due to Ms. Martinez along with college commitment

Friday, April 28t:

Scholarship Forms due to Mrs. Martinez — graduation program/awards ceremony deadline!

Thursday, May 11":

Cap and gown delivery during lunch

Friday, May 12t:

Seniors vs Faculty Basketball Game

Saturday, May 13":

Prom — 8pm — Midnight @ the Aquarium

Wednesday, May 17t

Senior Awards Night — 6:30 PM



Friday, May 19™":

Last Date to Submit Completed Online Courses to Counselor/Registrar
Senior Walk
Monday, May 22:

1%t and 6™ period exams

Tuesday, May 23'¢:

2" and 4" period exams/exemption activities
*Early release

Wednesday, May 24%":

3" and 5™ period exams/exemption activities
*Early Release

Thursday, May 25™:

7" period exam and required senior/exemption activity

Friday, May 26%":

Decision Day 2017
Tuesday, May 30":

Senior Trip
Wednesday, May 315t

Graduation Practice

Thursday, June 15"

Deadline for Requesting Final Transcripts
Senior Breakfast & Senior Slide Show

Friday, June 2"9:

Class of 2017 Graduation — Smart Financial Centre 2:00 PM
Pro Grad Event Night

Monday, June 12t:

Final Transcripts will begin to be sent

Monday, June 19t

Diploma Pick Up at THS



